Date

07/19/
16

07/26/
16
08/02/
16

08/09/
16

08/23/
16

08/30/
16
09/06/
16
09/13/

16
09/27/
16

10/04/
16

Time

8:55 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:55 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:55 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:55 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

Red Wion Tavern

Los Angeles, California

Games for CZ Foundation FC, 2 Tuesday Coed Europa League (Pasadena)
Last Updated on June 14, 2024

Away Team

DreamWorks
Futbolistas (purple)
CZ Foundation FC
Tequila & Whiskey
DreamWorks
Futbolistas (purple)
CZ Foundation FC
Tequila & Whiskey
Futbolistas (purple)

CZ Foundation FC

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

2

0

Home Team

CZ Foundation FC
CZ Foundation FC
Congregation FC (black)
CZ Foundation FC
CZ Foundation FC
CZ Foundation FC
Congregation FC (black)
CZ Foundation FC
CZ Foundation FC

Congregation FC (black)

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
2 Tie
5 Win
1 Win
6 Win
2 Win
5 Win
1 Win
5 Win
6 Win

Unscored

9 TeamPages



